Sharing Progress
in Cancer Care

SPCC-SIOG

Joint Educational Project on

Geriatric Oncology



WEBINAR 2

Sharing Progress
in Cancer Care

Title: “High-risk haematological malignancies in older adults, with emphasis on multiple myeloma”

Date: Thursday 12 October 2023 at 18:00 CEST

Programme
18:00-18:02
18:02-18:17

18:17-18:32
18:32-18:57
18:57-19:00

Faculty

Introduction - Tanya Wildes, US

Myths and realities about urgent treatment of haematological issues the elderly - Nina
Neuendorff, DE

Multiple myeloma in older patients — Ashley E Rosko, US

Round table discussion and Q&A

Take Home Messages and Closure

Discussant: Tanya M. Wildes, Associate Professor of Medicine, Director of Geriatric Oncology Program,
Division of Haematology/Oncology at University of Nebraska Medical Center/Nebraska Medicine,

Omaha, USA

Expert: Nina Neuendorff, Clinic for Haematology and Stem-cell Transplantation, Essen, Germany

Expert: Ashley E Rosko, Medical Director of Oncogeriatrics at The James Comprehensive Cancer Center,
Columbus, USA



