

SPCC-SIOG Joint Educational Project on Geriatric Oncology



WEBINAR 2

Title: "High-risk haematological malignancies in older adults, with emphasis on multiple myeloma"

Date: Thursday 12 October 2023 at 18:00 CEST

Programme

18:00-18:02	Introduction - Tanya Wildes, US
18:02-18:17	Myths and realities about urgent treatment of haematological issues the elderly - Nina
	Neuendorff, DE
18:17-18:32	Multiple myeloma in older patients – Ashley E Rosko, US
18:32-18:57	Round table discussion and Q&A
18:57-19:00	Take Home Messages and Closure

Faculty

Discussant: Tanya M. Wildes, Associate Professor of Medicine, Director of Geriatric Oncology Program, Division of Haematology/Oncology at University of Nebraska Medical Center/Nebraska Medicine, Omaha, USA

Expert: Nina Neuendorff, Clinic for Haematology and Stem-cell Transplantation, Essen, Germany **Expert**: Ashley E Rosko, Medical Director of Oncogeriatrics at The James Comprehensive Cancer Center,
Columbus, USA